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HAND TOOLS

SOS alet tepsisinde ofset halka
uclu lokma anahtar takimi

964/18BS0OS

Profiles

COv

Product features

® ool tray dimension: 188 x 364 x 30 mm

® Compatible with drawers of Eurostyle, Eurovision, Euromotion, Europlus and Hercules
(front drawers) line

Set includes:

® 10x double ended offset socket wrench (article 177) dim. 8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 16, 17, 18,
19

940E
940EV

920PLUS

188 x 364 x 30



Product name Article Dimensions Quantity

SOS alet tepsisinde ofset halka 621074 964/18BS0S 8-19 10

uclu lokma anahtar takimi

iki boru uzatmali lokma anahtar & 177 8,10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 16, 10
17,18, 19

964/18BSO0S icin SOS alet vI964/18BS0OS 188x364x30 1

tepsisi

* Urlnlerin resimleri semboliktir. Butun boyutlar mm ve agirlik gram cinsindendir.



